
Business User Email Address Phone Number

8410 S. South Chicago Avenue

Chicago, IL 60617

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

5126 W Terrace Drive

Madison, WI 53718

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

2738 Progress Rd

Madison, WI 53716
(608) 279-7699Kevin 

Marquardt proaxis@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC

(608) 271-4800

Madison Gas and Electric Work Plans workplans@mge.com (608) 252-7099

Data Specialist

(323) 300-8692

Dan Windorski dan.windorski@graef-usa.comGRAEF (608) 245-1975

Contract 8885

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

(715) 359-5808

April Wilson awilson@berglundco.comBerglund Construction 
Company (773) 374-1000

(920) 687-8782

(414) 540-9600

La Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819planroom@laxbx.com

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Tiare Penrose norcon@norconcorp.comNorcon Corporation

Amy Harper

Vernon Gyura vgyura@cmscmr.comConcrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC

editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

4/23/2020



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8885

9937 Goodhue Street NE

Blaine, MN 55449

9937 Goodhue Street NE

Blaine, MN 55449

12600 Robin Lane

Brookfield, WI 53005

2050 S. High St.

Columbus, OH 43207

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

(614) 404-2097Anthony Howes

Eric Johnson ejohnson@structurewerks.comStructurewerks (262) 781-4329

Mark Wachter mwachter@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Minnesota, LLC (763) 792-6713

Robert T. 
Mazur lvancura@ramservices.com

ahowes@tenetcs.comTenet Construction Services

Ryan Gonzalez rgonzalez@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

103

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

RAM Construction Services of 
Minnesota, LLC (763) 792-6713

4/23/2020


